LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

610431 E C

L

4073

2

8
Weight: 124

O.E.M.

50 10 848 607 RENAULT TRUCKS

09

6555“

MAKE

610431 E C

Tl

300 mm.

29088

10 s

MAKE
RENAULT TRUCKS

Midlum 01.00-
135.08/B,150.08/B

135.08/B,150.08/B
135.10/B,150.10/B
135.10/B,150.10/B

(MIDR 04.02.26 A/4)
(MIDR 04.02.26 B/4)
(MIDR 04.02.26 A/4)
(MIDR 04.02.26 B/4)

180.08/B (MIDR 06.02.26 V/4)
180.10/8 (MIDR 06.02.26 V/4)
210.08/8 (MIDR 06.02.26 W/4)
210.10/8 (MIDR 06.02.26 W/4)

Midlum 01.00-
180.12 (DCI 4C)

220.15 (DCI 6W)

Midlum 01.00-
135.08/B,150.08/B

135.08/B,150.08/B
135.09/B,150.09/B
135.09/B,150.09/B
135.10/B,150.10/B
135.10/B,150.10/B
150.12/B (DCI 4B)

(MIDR 04.02.26 A/4)
(MIDR 04.02.26 B/4)
(MIDR 04.02.26 A/4)
(MIDR 04.02.26 B/4)
(MIDR 04.02.26 A/4)
(MIDR 04.02.26 B/4)

150.12/B (MIDR 04.02.26 B/4)

150.08/B (DCI 4B)
150.10/B (DCI 4B)

RENAULT TRUCKS

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Trac. CC Kw = CV Z é

Front / Rear

Dump Truck
4120 100 136 01.00- ] u
4120 100 136 01.00- ] u
4120 100 136 01.00- [ ] ]
4120 100 136 01.00- [ ] ]
6177 132 180 01.00- [ ] n
6177 132 180 01.00- [ ] n
6177 154 209 01.00- [ ] n
6177 154 209 01.00- u n

Municipal Vehicle
4120 128 174 10.01- u n

6177 158 215 10.01- ™ ™

Platform/Chassis
4120 100 136 01.00- ™ [ |

4120 100 136 01.00-
4120 100 136 01.00-
4120 100 136 01.00-
4120 100 136 01.00-
4120 100 136 01.00-
4120 110 150 01.00-
4120 110 150 01.00-
4120 112 152 10.01-

4120 112 152 10.01-
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180.08/B (DCI 4C)

180.10/B (DCI 4C)

180.12/B, 180.12/C (DCI 4C)

180.08/B (MIDR 06.02.26 V/4)

180.09/B (MIDR 06.02.26 V/4)

180.10/B (MIDR 06.02.26 V/4)

180.12/B (MIDR 06.02.26 V/4)

210.08/B, 220.08/B (DCI 6W)

210.08/B, 220.08/B (MIDR 06.02.26 \W/4)
210.09/B (MIDR 06.02.26 W/4)

210.10/B, 220.10/B (DCI 6W)

210.10/B, 220.10/B (MIDR 06.02.26 \W/4)
220.18/D (DCI 6W)

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

4120
4120
4120
6177
6177
6177
6177
6177
6177
6177
6177
6177
6177

128
128
128
132
132
132
132
154
154
154
154
154
158

174
174
174
180
180
180
180
209
209
209
209
209
215

10.01-
10.01-
10.01-
01.00-
01.00-
01.00-
01.00-
01.00-
01.00-
01.00-
01.00-
01.00-
10.01-



